
MBE/WBE/DBE Contract Goals Request

Date
To:
From:

November 13,2018
Phillip Yelder, Human Relations Department
Amy Bunnell, Water Services Department

Project Number Project Name
89002847 Blue River Trail: Brush Creek to Stadium Drive (Segment B)

Contract ID Number Estimated Cost: (cost breakdown attached) Solicitation Date:
394 $ 343,956.25 N/A

Estimated Project Duration: 540 calendar days
Note: Click the box to select

I~FICB PREVAILING WAGE: DYES o NO I
0 Construction 0 Design-Build 0 Non-MunicipalAgency

Contract 0 Design Professional o Other Goods& Services 0 Lease
Category: 0 ProfessionalServices o FacilitiesMaintenance/Repair o Tenant (MBE/WBE)

0 Other (Enter Type): o Concession

Type: 0 Original 0 Amendment No.
Funding: 0 City(MBE/WBE) o Federal (DBE) 0 State (DBE)

0 Other: o Grant#

Construction Workforce Goals: Are the estimated construction labor hours greater than 800 and the DYes 0 No
estimated cost greater than $300,000? If yes, complete "Required Crafts" Worksheet and include total
number of hours in Description of Work.

o EstimatedCost Breakdownattached - Page2 0 list of RequiredCrafts attached - Page3

Description of work:
Design Professional to perform Construction Management Services (including construction administration, construction
observation/inspection, project documentation and closeout) during the construction phase of the project (Construction
Contract No. 299).

cc:

Human Relations Department

FOR HUMAN RELATIONS DEPARTMENT USEONLY:
o No Goalsare set for this Project; OR

The following Goalsare approved for th_is_pr_o:.je_ct-:~~..::1.~;4il:_-=~/=O==:.-% WBE OR ---._% DBE

It~J~Date:

FOR FAIRNESSIN CONSTRUCTION BOARD USEONLY" o Approved o Disappoved o N/A

Date

FOR GRANT AGENCY USEONLY' o Approved o Disappoved o N/A

Date

I DBE Programs apply to specific federal or state grant requirements.

2 For Projects subject to prevailing wage requirements only.

HRD 01 M/WIDBE Contract Goal Request 022714 Contract Central



J:,~ 111VIA 1 J:,U LU~ 1 J:SKJ:,AlUJU W l~ 11 UK

PROJECT # 89002847 PROJECT/CONTRACT NAME: Blue River Trail: Brush Creek to
Stadium Drive (Segment B)

Department Use
Scopes of Work Dollar Amount DDBE .MBE WBE
Construction Administration Services $ 72,786.95 $ 32,000.00
Construction Observation Services $ 251,292.73 $ 52,000.00
Project Documentation/Closeout $ 14,016.57 $ 3,000.00
Expenses $ 5,860.00

Department Recommendation Total $ 343,956.25 $ 52,000.00 $ 35,000.00
Department Recommended Goal 15% 10%

Human Relations Department Use Only:
Scopes of Work Dollar Amount DDBE DMBE WBE

HRD Recommendation Total $ - $ - $ -
HRD Recommended Goal #D1V/O! #DIV/O!

NOTICE: The scopes of work and dollar amounts listed on this MBE/WBE/DBE Contract Goals
Request are using internal estimates only for the purpose of analyzing the availability and capacity
ofM/W/DBEs to set appropriate target goals. Nothing contained within this form should be used
to limit, restrict or mandate M/W/DBE participation in particular scopes of work for responding to

HRD 01 M/WIDBE Contract Goal Request 022714 Cost Breakdown - Page 2 Contract Central


